
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

140 方智彥 FONG CHI YIN 5.15 1

8 鄧浩泰 TANG HO TAI, TYDUS 5.25 2

433 冼昊橪 SIN HO YIN MAXI 5.35 3

180 黃梓賢 WONG TSZ YIN CARSON 5.37 4

129 楊佑謙 FELIX YEUNG 5.46 5

182 侯喆朗 HAU CHIT LONG 5.47 6

450 高朗程 VINCENT KO 5.48 7

142 張卓賢 CHEUNG CHEUK YIN 5.55 8

571 陳奧之 CHAN O CHI 5.64 9

125 余天毅 YU TIN NGAI JAYVIS 5.65 10

439 何樂軒 HO LOK HIN 5.65 11

117 關耀敬 KWAN YUN KING 5.67 12

57 陳以琛 CHAN YEE SUM ETHEN 5.68 13

400 何毓灝 HE YU HAO 5.69 14

218 許逸翹 HUI YAT KIU KOBE 5.71 15

275 陳愷靖 CHAN HOI CHING EVAN 5.73 16

311 湯焯朗 TONG CHEUK LONG 5.73 17

279 馮柏熹 FUNG PAK HEI CAYDEN 5.75 18

610 潘文熙 WILLIAM PUN 5.75 19

7 鄧浩政 TANG HO CHING, LUCAS 5.77 20

383 陳躍希 CHAN YEUK HEI 5.78 21

415 郭澄希 KWOK CHING HEI 5.79 22

14 譚皓至 TAM HO CHI 5.81 23

324 周昊軒 CHAU HO HIN 5.81 24

290 何天行 HO TIN HANG 5.83 25

410 洪晉晞 HUNG CHUN HEI 5.83 26

103 卓峰 NATHAN 5.84 27

306 方俊東 FONG CHUN TUNG EVAN 5.84 28

422 陳俊希 CHAN CHUN HEI 5.88 29

15 梁逸正 LEUNG YAT CHING TITUS 5.89 30

179 蘇沛謙 SO PUI HIM 5.89 31

353 鄺睿衡 KWONG, ELLIOT YUI HENG 5.91 32

305 周啟朗 CHOW KAI LONG 5.92 33

505 周建廷 CHOU KIN TING JAYSON 6.01 34

309 莊子永 CHONG TSZ WING 6.11 35

462 周宇軒 CHOW ETHAN YU HIN 6.11 36

403 顏家榮 NGAN KA WING KALVIN 6.2 37

389 林浚謙 LAM CHUN HIM 6.27 38

577 羅焯礄 LAW CHEUK KIU 6.4 39

109 邱子謙 YAU TSZ HIM 6.41 40

478 易浩朗 YIH HO LONG JULIAN 6.46 41

184 林希信 LAM HEI SHUN 6.5 42

188 陳梓希 CHAN TSZ HEI 6.5 43

394 郭祉滔 KWOK TSZ TO 6.5 44

575 馮鉑淘 FUNG PAK TO 6.53 45

214 楊皓舜 YEUNG HO SHUN 6.62 46

446 李昫樂 LEE LUCAS HUI LOK 6.74 47

118 梁珀瑜 LEUNG PAK YU 6.82 48
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388 陳哲霖 CHING CHIT LAM ETHAN 6.87 49

45 鄧承浠 TANG MORGAN WALTERSONS 6.89 50

502 雷焯然 JULIAN LUI 6.91 51

195 洪以恆 HUNG YEE HANG 7.01 52

54 鄧正昊 JASPER TANG 7.04 53

546 何柏賢 HO PAK YIN 7.04 54

524 楊振烯 YOUNG DEXTER CHEN HEI 7.09 55

414 李睿翹 ETHAN LEE 7.19 56

170 李浚諾 LI TSUN NOK JASON 7.21 57

119 許諾 HUI LOK ELVIS 7.28 58

159 李靖峰 LI JING FUNG 7.29 59

11 林子俊 LAM TSZ CHUN 7.32 60

473 李尚熹 LI SHEUNG HEI 7.51 61

412 馮恩橋 EZRA FUNG 7.62 62

163 何灝弦 HO HO YIN 8.95 63

50 洪倬軒 HUNG CHEUK HIN

220 尤天朗 YAU TIN LONG

245 羅冠喬 LAW KWUN KIU

387 陳宇澄 CHAN YU CHING

477 王羿珵 WANG YI CHENG

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

180 黃梓賢 WONG TSZ YIN CARSON 7.33 1

397 歐陽希 AU YEUNG HEY 7.35 2

140 方智彥 FONG CHI YIN 7.38 3

433 冼昊橪 SIN HO YIN MAXI 7.39 4

457 鄭峻林 CHUM, DYLAN DZONGSAR 7.42 5

450 高朗程 VINCENT KO 7.46 6

8 鄧浩泰 TANG HO TAI, TYDUS 7.47 7

446 李昫樂 LEE LUCAS HUI LOK 7.66 8

571 陳奧之 CHAN O CHI 7.73 9

218 許逸翹 HUI YAT KIU KOBE 7.76 10

129 楊佑謙 FELIX YEUNG 7.81 11

415 郭澄希 KWOK CHING HEI 7.82 12

295 楊鳴 YEUNG MING 7.83 13

550 陳君翰 CHAN KWAN HON 7.9 14

517 袁承熙 LUCAS YUEN 7.97 15

306 方俊東 FONG CHUN TUNG EVAN 8.02 16

193 陳希信 CHAN HEI SHUN CALEB 8.11 17

235 蘇子熹 SO TSZ HEI 8.12 18

15 梁逸正 LEUNG YAT CHING TITUS 8.15 19

610 8.16 20

50 洪倬軒 HUNG CHEUK HIN 8.17 21

142 張卓賢 CHEUNG CHEUK YIN 8.17 22

526 劉柏澔 LAU PAK HO 8.17 23

301 袁鏗竣 YUEN HANG CHUN 8.19 24

412 馮恩橋 EZRA FUNG 8.2 25

422 陳俊希 CHAN CHUN HEI 8.24 26
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519 劉律勤 LAU LUT KAN SAMUEL 8.24 27

275 陳愷靖 CHAN HOI CHING EVAN 8.25 28

188 陳梓希 CHAN TSZ HEI 8.26 29

44 楊浩賢 YEUNG HO YIN 8.27 30

403 顔家榮 NGAN KA WING KALVIN 8.27 31

154 馮希樂 FUNG HEI LOK 8.3 32

290 何天行 HO TIN HANG 8.32 33

504 梁晴豐 LEUNG CHING FUNG 8.32 34

331 林希泓 LAM HEI WANG 8.35 35

324 周昊軒 CHAU HO HIN 8.39 36

279 馮柏熹 FUNG PAK HEI CAYDEN 8.41 37

521 李柏熹 LEE PAK HEI 8.42 38

57 陳以琛 CHAN YEE SUM ETHEN 8.43 39

411 鍾滔 CHUNG TAO TED 8.47 40

7 鄧浩政 TANG HO CHING, LUCAS 8.49 41

236 李卓賢 LEE CHEUK YIN KOEN 8.49 42

237 陳倬謙 CRUZ CHAN 8.5 43

575 馮鉑淘 FUNG PAK TO 8.54 44

497 袁治泓 HAYDEN YUEN 8.59 45

83 鍾晞晨 CHUNG HEI SEN 8.64 46

18 劉奐希 LAU WUN HEI 8.68 47

508 黃于喆 WONG YU CHIT 8.68 48

9 林政 LAM CHING 8.69 49

56 陸靖軒 LUK CHING HIN 8.7 50

311 湯焯朗 TONG CHEUK LONG 8.7 51

353 鄺睿衡 KWONG, ELLIOT YUI HENG 8.7 52

406 陳柏謙 CHAN PAK HIM 8.73 53

179 蘇沛謙 SO PUI HIM 8.74 54

530 李日楠 LEE YAT NAM ANSON 8.74 55

125 余天毅 YU TIN NGAI JAYVIS 8.74 56

222 李卓燁 LEE CHEUK IP, CARSON 8.78 57

387 陳宇澄 CHAN YU CHING 8.79 58

59 温栢翹 WAN PAK KIU CARSON 8.79 59

557 黃亮曦 WONG LEONG HEI 8.82 60

177 程柏喬 CHING PAK KIU 8.83 61

182 侯喆朗 HAU CHIT LONG 8.83 62

462 周宇軒 CHOW ETHAN YU HIN 8.83 63

220 尤天朗 YAU TIN LONG 8.84 64

16 李鈞浩 LEE KWAN HO KAYDEN 8.87 65

492 郭銘天 KWOK MING TIN, JAYDEN 8.9 66

404 黃子軒 WONG TSZ HIN 8.91 67

323 梁立言 LEUNG LAP YIN SHELDON 8.92 68

524 楊振烯 YOUNG DEXTER CHEN HEI 8.94 69

389 林浚謙 LAM CHUN HIM 8.95 70

543 蘇璟錕 KINGSTON SU 8.96 71

399 林亦朗 LAM YIK LONG 8.98 72

71 梁棣雯 LEUNG DAI MAN 9 73

474 冼天磊 ANAKIN SIN 9.01 74

299 張灝洋 CHEUNG HO YEUNG 9.06 75
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498 張稀喬 CHEUNG HEI KIU 9.06 76

309 莊子永 CHONG TSZ WING 9.12 77

118 梁珀瑜 LEUNG PAK YU 9.14 78

346 N/A ENZO CHAN LAP YAN 9.27 79

574 翟謙穎 CHEK HIM WING 9.35 80

27 易天朗 YIK TIN LONG 9.41 81

388 陳哲霖 CHING CHIT LAM ETHAN 9.41 82

558 尹呈恩 WAN CHING YAN 9.41 83

483 吳浚彥 NG TSUN YIN (LUCAS) 9.44 84

214 楊皓舜 YEUNG HO SHUN 9.45 85

423 蘇進謙 EDWIN SOO 9.53 86

534 何恩諾 HO YAN NOK 9.53 87

45 鄧承浠 TANG MORGAN WALTERSONS 9.55 88

481 陸恩澤 LOK YAN CHAK 9.55 89

391 石宇謙 SHEK YU HIM 9.57 90

32 朱亮星 CHU LEONG SING JAMIE 9.61 91

131 關焯穎 KWAN CHEUK WING 9.72 92

138 陳暐承 CHAN WAI SHING 9.74 93

11 林子俊 LAM TSZ CHUN 9.76 94

123 徐展澄 CHUI CHIN CHING 9.86 95

55 廖樂銘 LIU LOK MING 10.16 96

502 雷焯然 JULIAN LUI 10.22 97

390 劉卓嵐 LAU CHEUK LAM BRAYDEN 10.38 98

434 王煒程 WONG WAI TSING 10.58 99

476 楊仲熙 YEUNG CHUNG HEY 10.6 100

277 麥縉熙 MAK CHUN HEI 10.63 101

386 周正言 CHOW CHING YIN NICAS 11.19 102

33 陳皓熹 CHAN HO HEI 11.22 103

480 楊禮舜 YEUNG LAI SHUN, MICAH 11.51 104

60 曾竣希 TSANG CHUN HEI HAYDEN 12.29 105

349 蔣仁 CHIANG ARTHUR YAN 13.26 106

348 蔣政 CHIANG ALEXANDER CHING 13.48 107

170 李浚諾 LI TSUN NOK JASON 14.15 108

373 李承翀 LEE SHING CHUNG 17.83 109

245 羅冠喬 LAW KWUN KIU

401 張倬橋 GABRIEL

116 陳彥綽 CHAN YIN CHEUK

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 最佳成績 名次

140 方智彥 FONG CHI YIN 1.23 1.18 1.23 1

8 鄧浩泰 TANG HO TAI, TYDUS 1.22 1.20 1.22 2

15 梁逸正 LEUNG YAT CHING TITUS 1.07 DQ 1.07 3

279 馮柏熹 FUNG PAK HEI CAYDEN 0.82 1.06 1.06 4

497 袁治泓 HAYDEN YUEN 1.05 0.92 1.05 5

519 劉律勤 LAU LUT KAN SAMUEL 1.05 0.93 1.05 6

133 陳彥諾 CHAN YIN NOK JAYDEN 0.90 1.00 1.00 7

188 陳梓希 CHAN TSZ HEI 0.97 DQ 0.97 8
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7 鄧浩政 TANG HO CHING, LUCAS 0.93 0.96 0.96 9

505 周建廷 CHOU KIN TING JAYSON 0.96 0.73 0.96 10

50 洪倬軒 HUNG CHEUK HIN 0.93 0.95 0.95 11

415 郭澄希 KWOK CHING HEI DQ 0.95 0.95 12

517 袁承熙 LUCAS YUEN 0.87 0.94 0.94 13

397 歐陽希 AU YEUNG HEY 0.89 0.91 0.91 14

383 陳躍希 CHAN YEUK HEI 0.90 DQ 0.90 15

412 馮恩橋 EZRA FUNG 0.90 DQ 0.90 16

222 李卓燁 LEE CHEUK IP, CARSON 0.81 0.89 0.89 17

45 鄧承浠 TANG MORGAN WALTERSONS 0.66 0.88 0.88 18

411 鍾滔 CHUNG TAO TED DQ 0.88 0.88 19

439 何樂軒 HO LOK HIN 0.86 0.82 0.86 20

353 鄺睿衡 KWONG, ELLIOT YUI HENG 0.85 0.85 0.85 21

557 黃亮曦 WONG LEONG HEI 0.85 0.73 0.85 22

182 侯喆朗 HAU CHIT LONG 0.74 0.84 0.84 23

450 高朗程 VINCENT KO 0.81 0.82 0.82 24

462 周宇軒 CHOW ETHAN YU HIN 0.46 0.82 0.82 25

14 譚皓至 TAM HO CHI 0.80 0.56 0.80 26

299 張灝洋 CHEUNG HO YEUNG 0.71 0.80 0.80 27

123 徐展澄 CHUI CHIN CHING 0.79 0.54 0.79 28

184 林希信 LAM HEI SHUN 0.75 0.79 0.79 29

524 楊振烯 YOUNG DEXTER CHEN HEI 0.79 0.59 0.79 30

32 朱亮星 CHU LEONG SING JAMIE 0.76 0.78 0.78 31

504 梁晴豐 LEUNG CHING FUNG 0.65 0.78 0.78 32

329 李健寧 LEE KIN NING 0.77 0.61 0.77 33

131 關焯穎 KWAN CHEUK WING 0.63 0.76 0.76 34

180 黃梓賢 WONG TSZ YIN CARSON 0.76 DQ 0.76 35

305 周啟朗 CHOW KAI LONG 0.76 0.71 0.76 36

179 蘇沛謙 SO PUI HIM 0.69 0.74 0.74 37

400 何毓灝 HE YU HAO DQ 0.74 0.74 38

214 楊皓舜 YEUNG HO SHUN 0.60 0.73 0.73 39

419 冼朗迪 SIN LONG TIK ONDREY 0.73 0.68 0.73 40

103 卓峰 NATHAN DQ 0.72 0.72 41

422 陳俊希 CHAN CHUN HEI 0.72 DQ 0.72 42

285 黃子騫 WONG TSZ HIN 0.56 0.71 0.71 43

496 區焯衡 OU CHEUK HANG JUSTIN 0.70 0.65 0.70 44

323 梁立言 LEUNG LAP YIN SHELDON 0.68 DQ 0.68 45

175 李栢朗 CARSON LI 0.68 0.63 0.68 46

56 陸靖軒 LUK CHING HIN 0.64 0.38 0.64 47

195 洪以恆 HUNG YEE HANG 0.64 0.46 0.64 48

306 方俊東 FONG CHUN TUNG EVAN 0.61 0.64 0.64 49

193 陳希信 CHAN HEI SHUN CALEB 0.58 0.63 0.63 50

610 潘文熙 WILLIAM PUN 0.59 0.61 0.61 51

386 周正言 CHOW CHING YIN NICAS 0.55 0.53 0.55 52
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 最佳成績 名次

222 李卓燁 LEE CHEUK IP, CARSON 4.72 6.38 6.38 1

180 黃梓賢 WONG TSZ YIN CARSON 5.70 4.62 5.70 2

279 馮柏熹 FUNG PAK HEI CAYDEN 5.02 5.31 5.31 3

8 鄧浩泰 TANG HO TAI, TYDUS 5.24 5.19 5.24 4

285 黃子騫 WONG TSZ HIN 3.62 4.98 4.98 5

59 温栢翹 WAN PAK KIU CARSON 4.86 2.10 4.86 6

50 洪倬軒 HUNG CHEUK HIN 3.43 4.82 4.82 7

400 何毓灝 HE YU HAO 3.20 4.81 4.81 8

389 林浚謙 LAM CHUN HIM 4.78 3.88 4.78 9

397 歐陽希 AU YEUNG HEY 4.51 4.76 4.76 10

12 陳彥名 CHAN YIN MING 4.73 4.29 4.73 11

353 鄺睿衡 KWONG, ELLIOT YUI HENG 4.59 4.73 4.73 12

15 梁逸正 LEUNG YAT CHING TITUS 4.20 4.72 4.72 13

237 陳倬謙 CRUZ CHAN 4.55 4.28 4.55 14

7 鄧浩政 TANG HO CHING, LUCAS 3.25 4.50 4.50 15

44 楊浩賢 YEUNG HO YIN 2.90 4.47 4.47 16

241 李邵衡 LI SIU HANG MATTHEW 2.51 4.41 4.41 17

450 高朗程 VINCENT KO 4.32 3.86 4.32 18

218 許逸翹 HUI YAT KIU KOBE 4.27 3.13 4.27 19

175 李栢朗 CARSON LI 4.25 3.70 4.25 20

71 梁棣雯 LEUNG DAI MAN 3.13 4.09 4.09 21

517 袁承熙 LUCAS YUEN 3.93 2.73 3.93 22

54 鄧正昊 JASPER TANG 3.48 3.91 3.91 23

214 楊皓舜 YEUNG HO SHUN 3.50 3.85 3.85 24

449 鍾倬丞 JACKIE ZHONG DQ 3.84 3.84 25

306 方俊東 FONG CHUN TUNG EVAN 3.70 2.00 3.70 26

309 莊子永 CHONG TSZ WING 3.10 3.63 3.63 27

234 譚澤康 MICHAEL TAM 0.68 3.58 3.58 28

474 冼天磊 ANAKIN SIN 1.28 3.53 3.53 29

473 李尚熹 LI SHEUNG HEI 3.50 2.75 3.50 30

496 區焯衡 OU CHEUK HANG JUSTIN 3.36 3.49 3.49 31

483 吳浚彥 NG TSUN YIN (LUCAS) 3.42 2.75 3.42 32

378 倪卓文 NGAI CHEUK MAN 2.55 3.30 3.30 33

103 卓峰 NATHAN 3.17 2.37 3.17 34

504 梁晴豐 LEUNG CHING FUNG 2.74 3.15 3.15 35

478 易浩朗 YIH HO LONG JULIAN 2.02 3.13 3.13 36

159 李靖峰 LI JING FUNG 2.89 3.04 3.04 37

534 何恩諾 HO YAN NOK 2.16 2.92 2.92 38

188 陳梓希 CHAN TSZ HEI 2.53 2.90 2.90 39

387 陳宇澄 CHAN YU CHING 2.66 2.90 2.90 40

137 甘叡雋 KAM YUI CHUN 2.59 2.83 2.83 41

497 袁治泓 HAYDEN YUEN 1.37 2.82 2.82 42

487 李綽謙 LEE CHEUK HIM 2.78 2.65 2.78 43

349 蔣仁 CHIANG ARTHUR YAN 2.76 1.55 2.76 44

555 陳逸熙 CHAN YAT HEI 2.75 1.89 2.75 45

462 周宇軒 CHOW ETHAN YU HIN 2.16 2.71 2.71 46

433 冼昊橪 SIN HO YIN MAXI 2.69 1.98 2.69 47

18 劉奐希 LAU WUN HEI 2.47 2.66 2.66 48

男子 2011年 - 擲豆袋                 (1/2)



182 侯喆朗 HAU CHIT LONG 2.64 2.33 2.64 49

290 何天行 HO TIN HANG 2.02 2.58 2.58 50

403 顔家榮 NGAN KA WING KALVIN 1.92 2.51 2.51 51

301 袁鏗竣 YUEN HANG CHUN 2.50 1.94 2.50 52

544 胡軒鳴 WU HIN MING, KLAUS 2.50 2.38 2.50 53

477 王羿珵 WANG YI CHENG 2.38 2.48 2.48 54

348 蔣政 CHIANG ALEXANDER CHING 2.19 2.44 2.44 55

16 李鈞浩 LEE KWAN HO KAYDEN DQ 2.30 2.30 56

480 楊禮舜 YEUNG LAI SHUN, MICAH 2.26 2.02 2.26 57

55 廖樂銘 LIU LOK MING 2.17 DQ 2.17 58

109 邱子謙 YAU TSZ HIM 1.98 2.14 2.14 59

519 劉律勤 LAU LUT KAN SAMUEL 2.12 1.96 2.12 60

138 陳暐承 CHAN WAI SHING 1.93 1.95 1.95 61

386 周正言 CHOW CHING YIN NICAS 1.72 1.89 1.89 62

56 陸靖軒 LUK CHING HIN 1.45 1.83 1.83 63

373 李承翀 LEE SHING CHUNG 1.81 1.68 1.81 64

430 關正裕 KWAN CHING YU DQ 1.80 1.80 65

14 譚皓至 TAM HO CHI 1.01 1.75 1.75 66

119 許諾 HUI LOK ELVIS 1.63 1.75 1.75 67

394 郭祉滔 KWOK TSZ TO 1.49 1.57 1.57 68

195 洪以恆 HUNG YEE HANG 1.43 1.53 1.53 69

481 陸恩澤 LOK YAN CHAK 1.10 1.30 1.30 70

131 關焯穎 KWAN CHEUK WING 1.00 0.58 1.00 71
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